
EVENTS From To

Date & Day Date & Day

Registration for MBA/M.Sc. of continuing students Monday, January 04, 2021 Monday, January 11, 2021

Registration for M.Tech./M.Plan. of continuing students Friday, January 15, 2021 Wednesday, January 20, 2021

Registration for M.Tech./M.Plan./MBA/M.Sc.

continuing students with late fee of Rs 1,000/-
Thursday, January 21, 2021 Monday, January 25, 2021

Physical Reporting to the Institute (Hostels) Sunday, January 17, 2021

Commencement of classes II Sememster (Online) Monday, January 18, 2021

Physical Reporting to the Department (only for IV

Semester)
Wednesday, January 20, 2021

Commencement of classes IV Semester (Offline)

(M.Sc./MBA)                                 
Thursday, January 21, 2021

Course addition/drop Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Thursday, January 28, 2021

Course withdrawal  Monday, February 08, 2021 Friday, February 12, 2021

M.Sc. Lab Examination (Physics) Monday, February 22, 2021 Tuesday, February 23, 2021

Mid Term Feedback Monday, March 01, 2021 Friday, March 05, 2021

Mid Term Examination Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021

Mid Term evaluation Projects Tuesday, March 23, 2021

Last date for showing the answer scripts of MTE (IV

Semester) M.Sc./MBA
Friday, March 26, 2021

Last date of Special MTE for absentees (on medical

ground)
Tuesday, March 30, 2021

End Term online feedback Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Saturday, April 17, 2021

M.Sc. III Semester Lab Examination (Physics) Thursday, April 15, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

Last date of classes Friday, April 16, 2021

End Term Examinations (ETE) Monday, April 19, 2021 Saturday, April 24, 2021

Grade Submission by Course Coordinators on ERP Thursday, April 22, 2021 Tuesday, May 04, 2021

Ph.D. Progress Report Monday, April 26, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021

Last date for showing the ETE (offline) Friday, April 30, 2021

Grades submission to DPGC / GMC Monday, May 03, 2021

Display of grades on Departmental notice board Tuesday, May 04, 2021

Grades display to the students on ERP Tuesday, May 04, 2021

Submission of dissertations of PG programmes

(M.Tech./M.Plan. IV Semester)
Friday, May 21, 2021 Monday, June 21, 2021

Grade Submission (M.Tech./M.Plan.) IV Semester Wednesday, June 30, 2021

*    subject to change in the date of holiday

**   II Semester would be online

*** IV Semester would be offline.
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